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INSPIRED BY
TIMELESS BEAUTY
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Bellitalia® ¢ il produttore globale di soluzioni di arredo urbano e paesaggistico in
calcestruzzo. Nasce neglianni ‘60, e presto diviene leader nel settore: le continue
sfide permettono all’azienda di evolversi costantemente e di raggiungere in
breve tempo una diffusione capillare. Numerosi prodotti dell’azienda sono
diventati iconici e possono essere trovati in oltre 30 Paesi nel mondo, in alcune
delle piazze, parchi, musei, campus universitari piu rinomati.

Bellitalia® fa parte di THE PLACEMAKERS, gruppo che riunisce differenti aziende
e brand, impegnati a studiare bisogni emergenti per anticipare tendenze future,
producendo arredi per trasformare gli spazi in luoghi dedicati alle persone,
che stimolino la socialita, la connessione interpersonale ed il benessere, sia in
contesti urbani che privati.

BELLITALIA®

Bellitalia® is a global manufacturer of street and park furniture in concrete.
Founded in the ‘60s, it soon became a leader in the industry: continuous
challenges have allowed the company to constantly evolve and to quickly
develop a widespread distribution. Many of the company's products have
become iconic and can be found in more than 30 countries around the world, in
some of the most renowned squares, piazzas, parks, museums, and university
Ccampuses.

Bellitalia® is part of THE PLACEMAKERS, a group that brings together different
companies and brands committed to studying emerging needs in order to
anticipate future trends, manufacturing furniture to create spaces dedicated to
people, which stimulate social interaction, interpersonal connection and well
being, both in urban and private settings.



In Bellitalia® progettiamo i nostri prodotti ispirandoci ad un concetto di bellezza
senza tempo: non ci leghiamo alle mode passeggere, ma ricerchiamo canoni
di bellezza estetici ed universalmente apprezzabili per un design che duri nel
tempo, proprio come i nostri prodotti in calcestruzzo. Se bellezza e design
SONO per Noi senza tempo, la tecnica invece richiede innovazione. Per questo,
da oltre 50 anni, non smettiamo di innovare i nostri materiali per raggiungere
livelli di prestazioni piu elevate a fronte di maggiore sostenibilita. Proprio a tal
fine & nato ATOMS, il nostro laboratorio di ricerca e sviluppo, costantemente
focalizzato nell'innovazione del calcestruzzo e delle sue tecniche produttive.

INSPIRED BY
TIMELESS BEAUTY

At Bellitalia®, our products are designed with a sense of timeless beauty: we
do not follow passing fads, but seek aesthetic and universally appreciated
beauty standards for a design that lasts over time, just like our concrete
products. While design and beauty are timeless for us, technology instead
requires innovation. This is why, for more than 50 years we have not stopped
innovating our materials to achieve higher levels of performance to face an
higher sustainability of our processes, and for this reason ATOMS was founded,
our research and development laboratory, constantly focused on concrete
mixtures' and productive techniques' innovation.




R me mm"’o;H
T m'l'l'|’|"' '”Hl{‘:'1'1““':':’1':‘:Hl i ‘lﬂ :':*:':':':"':'4 i
"i‘i","‘u'ﬂ ".*:'.H'Huh‘.:” il W" H'.*‘ml (il ‘0 i !'l (e

fif

00 afw

AT
SRR

Wappepp \
) UM 1
IR ¥ +.

ARARE]
}IN'I‘.FI‘ ) e § 4 g
L PEERRPRERE A T dde
fdapag [y darrpr PESpbpe
(T 'r||'|.|m|‘|l| I fad e da,
sensdiiny Wl ey
T nrnr J
FERER PRPREESEE ‘..(-‘-nnoullunulllll [

Ah | o f mi.!.u




AZIO

spazio in un luogo iconico di stile ed eleganza
a lo spazio dalle diverse prospettive

sone. Bisogna saper mettere

i che li circondano

sono immersi. Utilizziamo il calcestruzzo
esistente e versatile,

torie che si vogliono raccontare.

a maggiore scelta di finiture,

ndere ogni progetto unico e personale.




EMBRACING
THE SPACE
DNCRETELY

e into an iconic place of style and elegance
analyzed from the different perspectives
of the people who will one see it.
essary to know how to bala places
he landscapes that surround them and
contexts in which they are immersed.
isely because it is a moldable material
g to the stories that need to be told.
res offer a 'ueater choice of finishes,
each 'i unigque anc onal.
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Basing on more than 50 years of experi

a mixture called Reconstituted Precious Stor

which brings together the beauty of natural sto

and the technical characteristics of concrete.
Reconstituded Precious Stones offer,

thanks to the multiple kind of natural interts,

different colours and finishes adaptable to any kind of proje

In addition, thanks to innovative manufacturing technigues,

we have patented two different cement mixtures: :
UTC® that allows to create increasingly complex and subtle shape
overcoming the previous physical limitations of concrete,

and HTC that allows to achieve a smooth formwork finish

without further processing.




ROMPERE GLI SCHEMI

Grazie ai nostri 50 anni di esperienza abbiamo sviluppato
una miscela chiamata Pietre Preziose Ricostituite

che riunisce la bellezza della pietra naturale

con le caratteristiche tecniche del calcestruzzo offrendo,
grazie alle molteplici varianti di inerti naturali,

diverse colorazioni e finiture per adattarsi ad ogni progetto.

Inoltre, grazie ad innnovative tecniche di produzione

e alla collaborazione con il laboratorio ATOMS

abbiamo brevettato due miscele cementizie innovative:

UTC®, che permette di creare forme sempre pitu complesse e sottili,
superando i precedenti limiti fisici del calcestruzzo

e I'HTC che ci constente di ottenere una finitura liscio cassero
senza ulteriori lavorazioni.




CEMENTARE
L'IMPEGNO CON
LA SOSTENIBILITA

In quanto parte del gruppo The Placemakers,
aspiriamo a trasformare gli spazi urbani in luoghi di vita confortevali,
sicuri, inclusivi e piu sostenibili per le persone e per I'ambiente.

Da anni ormai, il nostro impegno concreto consiste nell’attuare

buone pratiche di progettazione dei nostri prodotti perché siano durevali,

ma anche riciclabili a fine vita, di scegliere ed utilizzare responsabilmente .
ed efficientemente i materiali che li compongono e di innovare k

sempre di piu i processi produttivi per ridurne I'impatto. . "

Grazie ad un R&D sempre attento alle esigenze emergenti,

ad una produzione in continua evoluzione

e al supporto del laboratorio di ricerca e innovazione ATOMS, , '
- non ci stanchiamo di rendere la nostra crescita ogni giorno piu sostenibile.




A CONCRETE
ENGAGEMENT TO
SUSTAINABILITY

As part of The Placemakers Group, we aspire to transform urban spaces
into comfortable, safe, inclusive and more sustainable living places
for people and the environment.

For years now, our concrete commitment has been to implement

good practices in the design of our products so that they are durable,

but also recyclable at the end of their life, to choose and use the materials
that make them up responsibly and efficiently, and to increasingly innovate the
production processes in order to reduce their impact.

Thanks to R&D that is always attentive to emerging needs,

a constantly evolving production, and the support of the ATOMS research
and innovation laboratory, we never tire of making our growth

more sustainable every day.




EINVENTATI

Crediamo che le cose migliori dovrebbero esistere piu a lungo,
anche se nulla dura per sempre. Per questo concepiamo e prod
prodotti perché siano durevoli nel tempo,

ma anche perché consentano un riciclo professmnale
al termine del loro ciclo di vita.

A tal fine, tutti i nostri prodotti in Pietr
non contengono resine. Inoltre
e progettiamo i nostri prod
possano essere facilm




PRODUCTS THAT ARE
MEANT TO LAST
AND TO BE REINVENTED

9

We Dbelieve that the best things should exist for a long time,
even if nothing lasts forever. This is why we design and manufacture our products to
last over time, but also to be recycled at the end of their life cycle.
To this end, all our Reconstituted Precious Stones, HTC and UTC products
do not contain resins. Furthermore, we choose recyclable materials
and design our products so that the different compo
and materials can be easily disassembled and separated for rg@z




SCELTE ACCURATE

E USO SAPIENTE

DI PREZIOSE MATERIE
PRIME

Siamo consapevoli del valore delle materie prime
che ci consentono di creare i nostri prodotti,

le selezioniamo e approvvigioniamo con cura per poi utilizzarle attentamente.
Selezioniamo esclusivamente i fornitori che condividono i nostri valori ambientali

e sociali e che assicurano un determinato livello di qualita.

Per ridurre ulteriormente I'impatto ambientale degli approvvigionamenti
privilegiamo i fornitori a noi piu vicini.

Ad esempio, i frammenti di marmo utilizzati nelle nostre Pietre Preziose Ricostituite
provengono tutti da cave italiane, compresa I'area di Carrara.

Ricerchiamo la funzionalita e la durabilita, evitando pero inutili eccessi:

a tal fine, calcoliamo lo spessore dei diversi materiali

in modo che siano performanti, ma senza sprechi.

Infine, i residui prodotti durante il nostro processo di produzione

vengono raccolti per essere riciclati o riutilizzati.
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UL CHOICE
AND MINDFUL USE
PRECIOUS RAW

MATERIALS

We are well aware of the value of the raw materials
that enable us to make our products, we carefully select
d procure them and then use them efficiently and effectively.
We only select suppliers who share our environmental

and social values and who ensure a certain level of quality.
To further reduce the environmental impact of procurement,
we give preference to suppliers closest to us.

e marble fragments used in our Reconstituted Precious Stones all
come from ltalian quarries, including the Carrara area.

eek functionality and durability, while avoiding unnecessary excesses:
to this end, we calculate the thickness of the different materials

so that they perform well, but without waste.

Finally, the residues produced during our manufacturing process

are collected for recycling or reuse.
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PRODURRE
A BASSO IMPATTO

Utilizziamo per la nostra produzione solo energia certificata sostenibile al 100%

e da sempre crediamo e investiamo in fonti di energia rinnovabile.

| tetti degli stabilimenti del gruppo The Placemakers, di cui Bellitalia fa parte,

ospitano oltre 7500 pannelli solari, grazie ai quali si previene I'emissione in atmosfera

di circa 850 tonnellate di CO2, corrispondenti a circa 340 tonnellate di petrolio equivalente.

Non ci basta utilizzare energia pulita, ci impegniamo costantemente per ridurre il pit possibile

i consumi attraverso una ricerca costante che ci porta ad innovare processi produttivi e materiali.
Ad esempio, grazie alle tecniche innovative di lavorazione di UTC® ed HTC,

che non necessitano di vibrazione, riduciamo le operazioni di finitura dei prodotti,

rendendo il processo meno energivoro e piu sostenibile.

Inoltre, per I'acqua necessaria al nostro processo produttivo abbiamo implementato

un sistema a “ciclo chiuso”, che ne permette la raccolta e il riutilizzo, al fine di evitare sprechi.

La sostenibilita, perd, non & solo una questione di provenienza ed utilizzo dell’energia e delle risorse.
Richiede anche una scelta di processi piu responsabili e menosinquinanti,

per questo non rifiniamo i nostri prodotti attraverso acid etching e le vernici protettive del cemento
e del legno da noi utilizzate sono a base d’acqua.

PRODUCING AT LOW IMPACT

We only use 100% certlﬂed sustainable energy for our productlon

and we have always believed and invested in renewable energy sources.

The roofs of the factories of The Placemakers Group,

to which Bellitalia belongs, house more than 7500 solar panels,

which allows us to prevent more than 850 tons of CO2, corresponding to about 340 tons of ol
equivalent, to be emitted into the atmosphere.

It is not enough for us to use clean energy, we constantly strive to reduce consumption
as much as possible through constant research that leads us

to innovate production processes and materials.

For example, with UTC® and HTC's innovative vibration-free processing techniques,

we are able to reduce the finishing operations of the products,

making the process less energy-intensive and more sustainable.

Furthermore, we have implemented a “closed loop” system for the water

needed to run the production process, which allows it to be collected

and reused in order to reduce waste and promote water conservation.

Sustainability, however, is not just a matter of sourcing and using energy and resources.
[t also requires choosing more responsible and less polluting processes,

which is why we do not refinish our products with acid etching,

and the protective paints we use for the cement and wood are water based.



LA SOSTENIBILITA \‘
NON E UNO SLOGAN

NA CAMPAG
ARKETIN

A

-

DI

N\

ECIC

lll "4' GIOR J,



SUSTAINABILITY
ISNOT A CLAIM OR
A MARKETING CAMPAIGN.

IT’S A CHOICE.

IT’S WHAT YOU DO DAY IN
% AND DAY OUT,
{EN NO ONE ELSE IS LOOKING.

JE'PLACEMAKERS
aees Living Places



FINISHING ON THE SEATING SURFACE
FINITURA SUL PIANO DI SEDUTA

ACABADO DE LA SUPERFICIE DEL
ASIENTO

FINITION SUR L'ASSISE

FOUNDATION PLINTH
PLINTO DI FONDAZIONE
PLINTO DE FUNDICION

SOCLE DE FONDATION

FRAME
CONTROTELAIO
MARCO

SOUS-CHASSIS

EYEBOLT
GOLFARE
CANCAMO

ANNEAU A TIGE

INNER CONTAINER
CONTENITORE INTERNO
CONTENEDOR INTERNO

RECIPIENT INTERIEUR

PERIMETRAL PLATES
PIASTRE PERIMETRALI
PLACAS PERIMETRALES

PLAQUES DU PERIMETRE

SIDE

u\-

MATTE

"\

FINISHING ON SIDES
FINITURA LATERALE
ACABADO LATERAL

FINITION LATERALE

MATTE PAINT

GLOSSY PAINT

BENCH
PANCA
BANCO

BANC

ASHTRAY
POSASCENERE
CENICERO

CENDRIER

THREADED BARS
BARRE FILETTATE
VARILLAS ROSCADAS

TIGES FILETEES



LEGEND

WITH BUSH-HAMMERING
CON BOCCIARDATURA
CON ABUJARDADO

AVEC BOUCHARDAGE

WITH POLISHING
CON LEVIGATURA
CON PULIDO

AVEC LISSAGE

WITH BRUSHING
CON SPAZZOLATURA
CON TRABAJO CON PUAS RIGIDAS

AVEC BROSSAGE

SMOOTH FORMWORK
LISCIO CASSERO
LISO

LISSE

WITH SANDBLASTING
CON SABBIATURA
CON CHORRO DE ARENA

AVEC SABLAGE

STAINLESS STEEL
ACCIAIO INOX
ACERO INOX

ACIER INOX

=

WITH LEVELING SYSTEM
CON LIVELLAMENTO
CON NIVELACION

AVEC NIVELLEMENT

WITH ANTIDECAY
CON ANTIDEGRADO
CON ANTIDEGRADACION

AVEC ANTI DEGRADATION

WITH ANTI-GRAFFITI
CON ANTI-GRAFFITI
CON ANTI-GRAFITI

AVEC ANTI-GRAFFITI

WITH LED LIGHT
CON LUCE LED
CON LUZ LED

AVEC LED

OVERFLOW DRAINAGE
SCARICO TROPPO PIENO
DESAGUE REBOSADERO

SYSTEME DE TROP-PLEIN

POWDER COATED STEEL
ACCIAIO VERNICIATO
ACERO PINTADO

ACIER THERMOLAQUE



Bench with levelling system
Panca con sistema di livellamento
Banco con sistema de nivellacion
Banc avec systeme de nivellage

Bench with bottom narrowing

Panca con scuretto

Banco con base

Banc avec rétré cissement de la base
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BENCHES PANCHINE  BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 31

JONATHAN

DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

e

Q/\

~\,__,Q

[

L 3751 mm

W 634 mm

H 738 mm
1110 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
ULTRATENSE CONCRETE®

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

I/ I/

MATTE GLOSSY

=
Ay

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
|
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BENCHES PANCHINE BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 35







BENCHES PANCHINE  BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 37

ARROW

C + S ARCHITECTS

L 2550 mm

W 1456 mm

H 400 mm
819 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO

&S
&b

g1 s 4

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE 1

TOP

POLISHED

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
L &
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WITHOUT LEVELING SYSTEM
WITHOUT LED LIGHT

The DEMETRA collection can be offered without the levelling system for all those situations where the
ground is flat.

La collezione DEMETRA pu0 essere offerta senza il sistema di livellamento per tutte quelle situazioni in
cui il terreno € pianeggiante.

La coleccion DEMETRA se puede ofrecer sin el sistema de nivelacion para todas aquellas situaciones
en las que el terreno sea llano.

La collection DEMETRA peut étre proposée sans systeme de nivellement pour toutes les situations ou
le terrain est plat.



COLLECTIONS BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 47

DEMETRA COLLECTION

WITH LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT

UNTIL 6 0/0

The leveling system is one of the main patented features that has made Bellitalia® products famous.
This feature compensates for sloping ground that has a gradient of up to 6%, achieving a levelled effect
from a visual point of view.

Uno dei principali sistemi funzionali brevettati che hanno reso famosi i prodotti di Bellitalia®, & sicuramente
il sistema di livellamento. Esso permette di compensare la pendenza del terreno fino ad un massimo del
6% ottenendo un effetto piano da un punto di vista visivo.

Uno de los principales sistemas funcionales patentados que han hecho famosos a los productos
es, sin duda, el sistema de nivelacion. Permite compensar la pendiente del suelo hasta un
maximo del 6% obteniendo un efecto plano desde un punto de vista del conjunto.

Bellitalia® doit son succes aussi a un systeme breveté pour niveler le produit au sol : la pente du terrain
jusqu’a 6% ainsi compensée horizontalement donne I'effet d’'un élément posé droit.






COLLECTIONS BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 49

DEMETRA BENCHES

BELLITALIA DESIGN

é}«

| 52 =

DEMETRA D DEMETRA DW DEMETRA 2DW DEMETRA 2DWS
L 1800 mm L 1800 mm L 1800 mm L 1800 mm
W 600 mm W 600 mm W 600 mm W 600 mm
H 480 mm H 480 mm H 480 mm H 812 mm
1170 kg 1155 kg 1099 kg 1132 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD
LEGNO
MADERA
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO BOIS

FLPN
Mal
¢ @

By /G 1

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE

]
&SN

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

—
| - >
- ~ |

TOP







COLLECTIONS BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 51

DEMETRA BENCHES

BELLITALIA DESIGN

@«

e O e |
7 <o
Wiy <l

R

DEMETRA CA/CAW DEMETRA CC/CCW DEMETRAY DEMETRA M

L 1907 mm L 1705 mm L 1705 mm L 600 mm

W 742 mm W 600 mm W 1764 mm W 600 mm

H 480 mm H 480 mm H 480 mm H 450 mm
1139 kg 944 kg 1881 kg 380 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD
LEGNO
MADERA
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO BOIS

SIDE 5iiia.n1

g
Top | &5 ‘9\

POLISHED

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

—
W= - >
- ~ |
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DEMETRA PLANTERS

BELLITALIA DESIGN

“

= o ]

DEMETRA F DEMETRA FD DEMETRA FC

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:

SIDE
I
TOP
Ty e P%

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

—

=
.\ ~ g
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Comune di Milano - ph. Andrea Scuratti : Q.:\.‘_:
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DEMETRA COLLECTION

BELLITALIA DESIGN
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LIDO

C + S ARCHITECTS

LIDO 4500
@ 4500 mm
@ 1440 mm
H 412 mm
8700 kg

LIDO 4500 S
@ 4500 mm
@ 1420 mm
H 800 mm
10030 kg

O

LIDO 2000 LIDO 2500
@ 2000 mm @ 2500 mm
@ 472 mm @ 472 mm
H 412 mm H 412 mm

1415 kg 2360 kg
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LIDO

C + S ARCHITECTS

"

LIDO 2000 S
@ 2000 mm
@ 744 mm
H 812 mm
1735 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE -’lﬂ

£
TOP @/

POLISHED

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

_—
L & ~ -
- ~
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SHAOLIN

MASSIMO TASCA

A

INRA 7 n
— —

SHAOLIN S SHAOLIN L
L 1000 mm L 2000 mm
W 530 mm W 530 mm
H 450 mm H 450 mm
217 kg 435 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO

.00 @
@00 e

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

5

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
=




SHAOLIN T

SHAOLIN CA

SHAOLIN CC

SHAOLIN S

SHAOLIN L
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SHAOLIN

MASSIMO TASCA

@«

LVl 0 M 00 m
- < <

SHAOLIN T SHAOLIN CC SHAOLIN CA
L 530 mm L 520 mm L 1045 mm
W80 mm W 530 mm W 530 mm
H 450 mm H 450 mm H 450 mm

34 kg 80 kg 163 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO

r::‘
3

S

3T

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

Sno

|

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
L &
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SHAOLIN

MASSIMO TASCA
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LOUNGE COLLECTION

BELLITALIA DESIGN

i

I B e
i s I —

L 1220 L1780 L 2340 L 90

L 1220 mm L 1780 mm L 2340 mm L 815 mm

W 585 mm W 585 mm W 585 mm W 815 mm

H 435 mm H 435 mm H 435 mm H 435 mm
470 kg 650 kg 870 kg 433 kg

LW 2340

L 2340 mm

W 585 mm

H 718 mm
1130 kg
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LOUNGE COLLECTION

BELLITALIA DESIGN

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD

LEGNO
MADERA

PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO BOIS

. P ¥ T i
: L A AR : :;rk.%«?
Akt *gm-:&._- e (A
: R vy L m G ‘

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

R |

S R (D

Top | &5 _ﬂ

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

T
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WING UTC®

DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

S

é%\

2 ——
IR D |

L 2114 mm L 2114 mm

W 634 mm W 634 mm

H 450 mm H 450 mm
360 kg 710 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
ULTRATENSE CONCRETE®

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

l/ l/

MATTE GLOSSY

~
i,

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

T
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WING WOOD

DEL PONTE, ZAMBELLI

é%\

L/
I —

L 2114 mm

W 634 mm

H 450 mm
382 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD
LEGNO
MADERA
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO BOIS

N

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

~ud

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

N
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BRAIES COLLECTION

BELLITALIA DESIGN

@,/\

- %&

=

BRAIES D BRAIES CC
L 2600 mm L 1944 mm
W 650 mm W 650 mm
H 780 mm H 780 mm
h 430 mm h 430 mm
1124 kg 773 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
HIGHTENSE CONCRETE

900

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
| =







BRAIES COLLECTION

BELLITALIA DESIGN
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BRAIES COLLECTION

BELLITALIA DESIGN
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DOLOMITI

MASSIMO TASCA

%%K
==

L 2000 mm
W 770 mm
H 800 mm
h 450 mm
197 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD
LEGNO

MADERA
HIGHTENSE CONCRETE BOIS

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

=~
=i}

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
|
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DOLOMITI

MASSIMO TASCA













wm - ONDACOLL




WITHOUT LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT

The ONDA collection can be offered without the levelling system for all those situations where the
ground is flat.

La collezione ONDA pu0 essere offerta senza il sistema di livellamento per tutte quelle situazioni in cui
il terreno € pianeggiante.

La coleccion ONDA se puede ofrecer sin el sistema de nivelacion para todas aquellas situaciones en
las que el suelo sea llano.

La collection ONDA peut étre proposée sans systeme de nivellement pour toutes les situations ou le
terrain est plat.
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ONDA COLLECTION

LORENZO TOSOLINI

WITH LEVELING SYSTEM
WITH LED LIGHT

UNTIL 6 O/O

The leveling system is one of the main patented features that has made Bellitalia® products famous.
This feature compensates for sloping ground that has a gradient of up to 6%, achieving a levelled effect
from a visual point of view.

Uno dei principali sistemi funzionali brevettati che hanno reso famosi i prodotti di Bellitalia®, & sicuramente
il sistema di livellamento. Esso permette di compensare la pendenza del terreno fino ad un massimo del
6% ottenendo un effetto piano da un punto di vista visivo.

Uno de los principales sistemas funcionales patentados que han hecho famosos a los productos
es, sin duda, el sistema de nivelacion. Permite compensar la pendiente del suelo hasta un
maximo del 6% obteniendo un efecto plano desde un punto de vista del conjunto.

Bellitalia® doit son succes aussi a un systeme breveté pour niveler le produit au sol : la pente du terrain
jusqu’a 6% ainsi compensée horizontalement donne I'effet d’'un élément posé droit.
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ONDA BENCHES

LORENZO TOSOLINI

@«

I I
] £ -

I |

ONDA D ONDA DW ONDA 2DW
L 2000 mm L 2000 mm L 2000 mm
W 600 mm W 600 mm W 600 mm
H 470 mm H 470 mm H 470 mm
1209 kg 1185 kg 1133 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD
LEGNO
MADERA
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO BOIS

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE l
Top &5 \

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
W - _
- ~ L |
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ONDA BENCHES

LORENZO TOSOLINI

é*}«

%b&
U Uy E=

ONDA C ONDA CW ONDA 2DWS

L 1990 mm L 1982 mm L 2000 mm

W 750 mm W 750 mm W 600 mm

H 470 mm H 470 mm H 804 mm
1060 kg 1015 kg 1178 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WOOD
LEGNO
MADERA
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO BOIS

s

s A

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE l

Top| | & ‘9\

POLISHED

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
W - _
- ~ L |




pe |1

e B0

CONFIGURATION

- N 3 m.l. i d LS /o /S
- a h hl..hh 4 .\- g 3 st Nrm \h...
. L A \W _ P g :
\hi ;!ﬂ -J- [ | < | IR T
qr I3 o N N o w3 Il L [ S
0o 45 A gr i i I is i= 5§ = - B B A
o8 [ I [N [ [ [ I [ { Y [ i3 «l
o 5 5 [ 08 1580 1O (Y [ - N E in i IF
p. i h-l.&-_.. ‘AP CgEe = .. o o E I iIr 1w
/3 -w.-lua B o] Eirir IE
- -H.E w.. ! . [ " N I |
of /8 U L T =
- -h -w. riw v Ir
[ /=4 3 r E i L. w Jr
[ /'R '-w Bl - | 1.

[

[
T
‘\. -' __

_-
- lII

wEE

L

h'y-i

\‘ -

STFEN S

' -

R ak
FyE



COLLECTIONS

e BT S

ONDA PLANTERS

LORENZO TOSOLINI

“

— 30

ONDAF ONDA FC
L 2000 mm L 1990 mm
W 600 mm W 752 mm
H 470 mm H 470 mm
790 kg 730 kg
1511t 133 It

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
PIETRE PREZIOSE GRANITO

‘%@
ﬂ:@_

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE 1

TOP

POLISHED

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
W - _
- ~ L |
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CUDDLY

MATOUS HOLY

=
O

L 828 mm

W 845 mm

H 830 mm
660 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WHITE GRANITO

GRANITO BIANCO

GRANITO BLANCO

GRANIT BLANC

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

sioE | A yanvs

MATTE GLOSSY

TOP % / /

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

—
W







BENCHES PANCHINE  BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 141

HAPPY

MATOUS HOLY

@«

=
@)

L 960 mm

W 655 mm

H 662 mm
505 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WHITE GRANITO

GRANITO BIANCO

GRANITO BLANCO

GRANIT BLANC

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE Q\ / /

» »

MATTE GLOSSY

TOP % / /

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

—
W




Al
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FUNNY

BELLITALIA DESIGN

0«

=1

D

L 2013 mm

W1017 mm

H 580 mm
1880 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WHITE GRANITO

GRANITO BIANCO

GRANITO BLANCO

GRANIT BLANC

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

sioE | A yanvs

MATTE GLOSSY

TOP % / /

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
L &




..:n!ll!

mw;

) -




BENCHES PANCHINE  BELLITALIA® CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 145

FAMILY

MATOUS HOLY

@ 960 mm

H 520 mm
695 kg

MATERIALS / MATERIALI / MATERIALES / MATERIAUX:
WHITE GRANITO

GRANITO BIANCO

GRANITO BLANCO

GRANIT BLANC

FINISHING / FINITURE / ACABADOS / FINITIONS:

SIDE Q\ / /

V) V)

MATTE GLOSSY

o |G/
POLISHED MATTE GLOSSY

ACCESSORIES / ACCESSORI / ACCESORIOS / ACCESSOIRES:

=
L &
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